Acquarena Cup 2018
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Cp RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

200 Rana

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 02/06/2018 10:04

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
2006 - F

1° 4 1 ORTLER SAMANTHA

2° 3 1 CARRISI NATHALIE ANNA
3° 4 2 COLOMBO SOFIA RAFFAELLA
4° 7 1 LAZZARI ANGELICA

5° 8 1 LINTNER SOPHIA

6° 7 2 MAHUTOVA TIMEA

7° 3 2 FISCHER PIA

8° 2 2 MAIR TERESA

9° 5 3 GANGI SOFIA

10° 3 3 GOLLER ELENA

11° 2 3 PRETIN LISA

12° 7 3 RUMERIO ELENA

13° 6 3 VIVALDELLI NOEMI

2007 - F

1° 1 1 STRAUDI ARIEL

2° 6 2 MOSER JULIA

3° 1 2 NEIDIGER GAIA

4° 4 3 NOVELLI CHIARA
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Cat.: Esordienti A F

Societa

SSV BOZEN

A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
SSV BOZEN

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD NUOTO GARDENA
ASD NUOTO GARDENA
ASD NUOTO GARDENA
2001 TEAM

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

Tempo

03:00.67
03:00.77
03:07.19
03:08.64
03:11.98
03:15.94
03:23.57
03:26.17
03:35.03
03:41.25
03:42.63
03:46.51
03:46.97

03:20.82
03:21.91
03:34.47
03:34.88

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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